INDICE
• COMPANY PROFILE
• BUSINESS
• Optical Transceicers
+ NG-PON2
+ MPM
+ XGSPON
+ 10GEPON

• TX 10.313Gbps Burst Mode Rx
1.25Gbps application
• Tx EML LD and high sensitivity APD
• C-Temp case temperature1
XFP 10GEPON OLT
Features
1 Temperature range Commercial [0°C - 70 °C] | Industrial [-40°C - 85 °C]
08Follow us!
PN
Form
Factor
Technology Sub-Category Interface Typical Data Rate Reach
Wavelength (Tx
nm|Rx nm)
Temperature
PA-10E-OLTX-AM-C XFP EPON OLT SC 10 Gbps / 1.25 Gbps 20 km 1577 | 1310 C-Temp
PA-10E-OLTX-SM-C XFP EPON OLT SC 10 Gbps / 1.25 Gbps 20 km 1577 | 1270 C-Temp
PA-10E-ONUS+-AM-C SFP+ EPON ONU SC 1.25 Gbps /10 Gbps 20 km 1310 | 1577 C-Temp
PA-10E-ONUS+-SM-C SFP+ EPON ONU SC 10 Gbps / 10 Gbps 20 km 1270 | 1577 C-Temp
GPON
SFP GPON OLT/ONU
• Tx DFB continuous mode
• Rx APD-TIA burst mode Rx

• 4 CWDM lanes MUX/DEMUX design
• 40km transmission (ER4 w/ FEC), 30km
transmission (ER4 without FEC) on single
mode fiber (SMF)
• Maximum power consumption 5W
• Tx WDM
• I-Temp case temperature1
100G QSFP28 ER4
Features
PN Form Factor Technology Sub-Category Interface
Application
Type
Typical Data
Rate
Reach Wavelength (Tx nm|Rx nm) Temperature
PA-QP28-100BLR4C QSFP28 100GBase LAN WDM Duplex LC LR/LW
4x25Gbps /
4x25Gbps
10 km
(1295.56, 1300.05, 1304.58, 1309.14) |
(1295.56, 1300.05, 1304.58, 1309.14)
C-Temp
PA-QP28-100BER4C(I) QSFP28 100GBase LAN WDM Duplex LC ER/RW
4x25Gbps /
4x25Gbps
40 km
(1295.56, 1300.05, 1304.58, 1309.14) |
(1295.56, 1300.05, 1304.58, 1309.14)
C/I-Temp
PA-QP28-100BCW4C QSFP28 100GBase CWDM Duplex LC CWDM 100Gbps 2km
(1271, 1291, 1311, 1331) |
(1271, 1291, 1311, 1331)
C-Temp
PA-QP28-100BAOCC QSFP28 100GBase NA MPO SR/SW 100Gbps 100m 850 C-Temp
PA-QP28-100BSR4C QSFP28 100GBase NA MPO SR/SW 100Gbps 100m 850 | 850 C-Temp
40GBASE
40G QSFP+ LR4
• Up to 11.2Gbps data rate per wavelength
• 4 CWDM lanes MUX/DEMUX design

• C-Temp or I-Temp case temperature 1
SFP28 25GBASE LR/LW
and ER/EW
Features
PN Form Factor Technology
Sub-
Category
Interface
Application
Type
Typical Data Rate Reach
Wavelength (Tx
nm|Rx nm)
Temperature
PA2-SP28-25B-L-C(I) SFP28 25GBase NA Duplex LC LR/LW 25 Gbps 10 km 1310 | 1310 C/I-Temp
PA-SP28-25B-S-C SFP28 25GBase NA Duplex LC SR/SW 25 Gbps 100m 850 | 850 C-Temp
PA-SP28-25B-E-C(I) SFP28 25GBase NA Duplex LC ER/EW 25 Gbps 40 km 1310 | 1310 C/I-Temp
25GBASE BiDi & LWDM
SFP28 25GBASE BiDi
• Operating data rate 25.78Gbps
• Maximum link length 10km on 9/125 SMF

Interface
Application
Type
Typical Data Rate Reach
Wavelength (Tx
nm|Rx nm)
Temperature
PA-XFP-Dxx10BEEC XFP 10GBase DWDM Duplex LC ZR/ZW 10 Gbps 40 km DWDM C-Temp
PA-XFP-Dxx10BZZC XFP 10GBase DWDM Duplex LC ZR/ZW 10 Gbps 80 km DWDM C-Temp
PA2-SFP+-Dxx10BEEC(I) SFP+ 10GBase DWDM Duplex LC ZR/ZW 10 Gbps 40 km DWDM C-Temp
PA-SFP+-Dxx10BZZC(I) SFP+ 10GBase DWDM Duplex LC ZR/ZW 10 Gbps 80 km DWDM C/I-Temp
PA2-SFP+-10B-L-L-C(I) SFP+ 10GBase NA Duplex LC LR/LW 10 Gbps 10 km 1310 C/I-Temp
PA2-SFP+-10B-E-E-C(I) SFP+ 10GBase NA Duplex LC ER/EW 10 Gbps 40 km 1310 E-TEMP
PA2-SFP+-10B-Z-Z-C(E)(I) SFP+ 10GBase NA Duplex LC ZR/ZW 10 Gbps 80 km 1310 C/E/I-Temp
PA-SFP+-10B-S-S-I(C) SFP+ 10GBase NA LC SR/SW 10 Gbps 300 m 850 C/I-Temp
PA-XFP-10B-L-L-C(E) XFP 10GBase NA Duplex LC LR/LW 10 Gbps 10 km 1310 C/E-Temp
PA-XFP-10B-Z-Z-C XFP 10GBase NA Duplex LC ZR/ZW 10 Gbps 80 km 1550 C-Temp
PA-XFP-10B-E-E-C(E) XFP 10GBase NA Duplex LC ER/EW 10 Gbps 40 km DWDM C/E-Temp
PA-SFP+-TC-10BZZC SFP+ 10GBase
Tunable
DWDM
Duplex LC ZR/ZW 10 Gbps 80 km Tunable DWDM C-Temp

1 Temperature range Commercial [0°C - 70 °C] | Industrial [-40°C - 85 °C]
18Follow us!
PN
Form
Factor
Technology
Sub-
Category
Interface
Application
Type
Typical Data Rate Reach
Wavelength (Tx
nm|Rx nm)
Temperature
PA-SFP-1000B-ZX-IT-TXC SFP 1000Base NA LC ZX 1.25 Gbps 80 km 1550 I-Temp
PA-SFP-1000B-LX-IT-TXO SFP 1000Base NA LC LX 1.25 Gbps 10 km 1310 C/I-Temp
PA-SFP-1000B-EX-IT-TXO SFP 1000Base NA LC EX 1.25 Gbps 40 km 1310 I-Temp
COMBO XGSPON OLT
XGSPON OLT
• XGSPON/XGPON: 9.953Gbps
downstream and 9.953 /2.488Gbps

at 10.3Gbps (PA-10E-ONUB-SM-IT)
• APD 1577nm Rx with TIA at 10.3 Gbps
• C-Temp or I-Temp case temperature1
Features
Product Applications
• 10G-EPON ONU Transceiver Module
Industry Standards
• IEEE 802.3av compliant
• RoHS compliant
1 Temperature range Commercial [0°C - 70 °C] | Industrial [-40°C - 85 °C]
21 PICADVANCED.STORE
PN Form Factor Technology Sub-Category Interface Typical Data Rate Reach
Wavelength (Tx
nm|Rx nm)
Temperature
PA-10E-ONUB-AM-IT BOSA 10GE-PON ONU SC-UPC 1.25 Gbps / 10 Gbps 20 km
1310 | 1577
(1575~1580nm)
I-Temp
PA-10E-ONUB-SM-IT BOSA 10GE-PON ONU SC-UPC 10 Gbps 20 km
1270 | 1577
(1575~1580nm)
I-Temp
GPON